(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

APC Back-UPS 650VA400W, 230V, 1 USB charging

port, (8) Schuko CEE 7, R)45

phonefaxmodemDSL, RJ45 network line - 10100

base-T Ethernet, Top

Sifra: 164664
Kategorija prozivoda: UPS
Proizvodac: APC

Cena: 15 344,00 rsd.

UPS Technology:

Output Power Capacity:
Maximum Electrical Power
Rating:

Nominal Output Voltage:
Certifications:

Diagnostics:

Status Notification Method:

Status Alert Condition:
Maximum Surge Energy Rating:
Power Features:

Output Waveform:

Maximum Output Voltage:
Maximum Output Frequency:
Minimum Output Frequency:

Output Power Connectors
Quantity:

Output Power Connectors Type:
Maximum Input Voltage:
Minimum Input Voltage:
Maximum Input Frequency:
Minimum Input Frequency:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Battery Location:

Ethernet 10Base-T100Base-TX
Port Quantity:

Ethernet 10Base-T100Base-TX
Port Connector Type:

Phone Line Connector Quantity:
Phone Line Connector Type:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:
Minimum Operating Ambient

Standby (Off-Line)
400 W
650 VA

230V
CE, EAC
Self Test

Alarm
LED

Fault
310
Cold Start

ARC-Back-URPS-65@VA400W, 230V, 1 USB charging poi

Stepped Approximation to a

Sinewave
230V

63 Hz

47 Hz

8

CEE 7 Schuko
266 V

180V

63 Hz

47 Hz

1

CEE 77
internal
1

RJ-45

RJ-45

40 °C

90 %



Temperature: 0 °C

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tacnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Placanje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




