



Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

APC Back-UPS 650VA400W, 230V, 1 USB charging port, (8) Schuko CEE 7, RJ45 phonefaxmodemDSL, RJ45 network line - 10100 base-T Ethernet, Top



Šifra: 164664

Kategorija proizvoda: UPS

Proizvođač: APC

Cena: 15.313 rsd.

UPS Technology:	Standby (Off-Line)
Output Power Capacity:	400 W
Maximum Electrical Power Rating:	650 VA
Nominal Output Voltage:	230 V
Certifications:	CE, EAC
Diagnostics:	Self Test Alarm
Status Notification Method:	LED
Status Alert Condition:	Fault
Maximum Surge Energy Rating:	310 J
Power Features:	Cold Start Stepped Approximation to a Sinewave
Output Waveform:	
Maximum Output Voltage:	230 V
Maximum Output Frequency:	63 Hz
Minimum Output Frequency:	47 Hz
Output Power Connectors Quantity:	8
Output Power Connectors Type:	CEE 7 Schuko
Maximum Input Voltage:	266 V
Minimum Input Voltage:	180 V
Maximum Input Frequency:	63 Hz
Minimum Input Frequency:	47 Hz
Input Power Connectors Quantity:	1
Input Power Connectors Type:	CEE 77
Battery Location:	internal
Ethernet 10Base-T100Base-TX Port Quantity:	1
Ethernet 10Base-T100Base-TX Port Connector Type:	RJ-45
Phone Line Connector Quantity:	1
Phone Line Connector Type:	RJ-45
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	40 °C
Maximum Operating Humidity:	90 %
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	0 °C